
â
â

â
â

ââ

â

ââ

â

â

â

â â

â

â
â

â

â â

â
â

â

â
â

â

â
ââ

Rock Creek Rd

Rock Creek Rd

Moon Lake Rd

Rock
Creek Rd

Ye
llo
w
st
on
e 
Rd

Rock Creek Rd

Rock Creek Rd

Rock Creek Rd

M
oon Lake Rd

Mud Spring
Reservoir Number 1

Mud Spring
Reservoir Number 3

Red Cliff
Lake

Summit
Lake

Allen
Lake

Allen Lake

Allred Lake

Amy
Lake

Anderson Lake

Arta Lake

Aspen Lake
Atwine Lake

Audry
Lake

Baum
Lake

Bedground
Lake

Bench
Lake

Big Dog Lake

Black
Lake

Bluebell Lake

Boot
Lake

Brinkley
Lake

Brown
Duck Lake

Cabin Lake

Carl Lake

Carolyn
Lake

Carrol
Lake

Center Timothy Lake

Clements
Lake

Cleveland Lake

Continent
Lake

Crater Lake

Dale Lake

Daynes Lake

Dead Horse
Lake

Dean Lake

Deer Lake

Diamond Lake

Doll Lake

Drift
Lake

East Carroll
Lake

East Slide
Lake

East Timothy
Lake

Evermann Lake

Fall
Lakes

Farmers Lake

Faxon
Lake

Fern
Lake

Five Point
Lake

Francis Lake

Gem Lake

Gladys Lake

Governor
Dern Lake

Grandaddy
Lake

Grayling
Lake

Helen Lake

Horseshoe
Lake

Horseshoe Lake

Hyatt
Lake

Island Lake

Jack and
Jill Lakes

Jean Lake

Jodie Lake

Jordan Lake

Kidney
Lake

Lake Atwood

LaMarla Lake

Lambert
LakeLedge

Lake

Lightning Lake

Lily Pad Lake

Little Dog Lake

Little
Superior Lake

Lodgepole
Lake

Lost
Lake

Lower Carroll Lake

Lower
Ottoson Lake

Margie
Lake

McKune Lake

Mid Lake

Milk Lake

Milk
Lake

Mud Lake

Olga
Lake

Ouray
Lake

Phinney Lake

Picture Lake

Powell
Lake

Range Lake

Reconnaissance Lake

Roberts
Lake

Rock Lake

Rock Lakes

Rosalie
Lake

Rudolph Lake

Sea Lion
Lake

Shadow Lake

Shaler Lake

Shamrock Lake

Slide Lake

Spider
Lake

Squaw Lake

Starvation Reservoir

Stewart
Lake

Superior Lake

Survey Lake

Swasey
Lakes

Thompson
Lake

Three Lakes

Timothy Lakes

Toquer
Lake

Triangle Lake

Twin
Lakes

Tworoose
Lake

Uintah
Lake

Upper
Carroll Lake

Upper Ottoson Lake

West
Park

West Timothy
Lake

White
Miller Lake

Young
Lake

Bear
Lake

Docs
Lake

Water Lily Lake

BE
AR

HO
LL
O
W
RD

W
RED

C
R
EEK

R
D

YELLOW
S
TON

E
RD

7000N

PI
NE

RD

7000N

620 N

900
0S

21
00
0W

W80S

46
25
N

W
3100S

E
RI

VE
RRD

ERIVERRD

CO
KE
RD

CO
KERD

W7655
S

9000 N

16
00
0W

6750N

PIGEO
N
CREEK

RD

S
20
70
0
W

18
29
0
W

2
07
80

6500N

W 8000 S

W 2750 N

7500N

3808
5
W

SMILEYRD

2500N

16
00
0 
W

800N

3750
W

5250N
5000N

7000N

W1350S

W650S

38250W

3
92
25

W

40
38
6
W

S24330

W

42

7

00

W

6740N

18500W

8000 N

21
00

0W

17
50
0W

6000N

17
00
0W

3000 N

6750N

BLINDSTREAM
RD

16
00
W

S24
25
0
W

25
00
0
W

DRY
RID

G
E
RD

DRY
RIDG

E
R
D

20780W

6250N

3750N

80
00
W

40
00

W

24000W

16
5
00W

6070

N

18
75
0W520

0N

SFORKRD

780N

3000N

6000 S

5000 S

17
00
0 
W

CAR
TERLN

CARAVAN RD

5500 S

4000N

16
50
0W

84
03
1
W

W980
0

S

2250N

7515N

23
00
0W

B
LIN
DS

TR
EA

M
RD

4
7
00N

RED
CREEK

R
D

M
U
D
SPRIN

G
S
D
R
AW

R
D

SA
MS

WASH
RD

R
IV
ER

R
D

R
IV
ER
 R
D

20780

4700N 4700N

HELLSCA
N

YONROAD

FARM

CR
EE
KRD

FARM
CREEK

RD

Y
E
LLO

W
STO

N
E
RD

YE
LL
OW

ST
ON

ER
D

STRAWBERRYRIVERRD

3750N

1003

21340W

21
00
0W

21
34
0W

21
3
4
0
W

21
34
0W

21340W

46220W
46220W

46220W ¬«87

¬«87

¬«87

¬«87

¬«87
¬«87

¬«311

¬«35

¬«35

¬«35

¬«35

¬«35

¬«35

¬«208

¬«208

£¤40
191

£¤40
191

£¤191

£¤40
£¤40

£¤40 £¤40

£¤40

Div X

Div G

Div M

Div R

Center
Creek
Trail

Div Z

Twin
Pots

Reservoir

Moon Lake

Upper
Stillwater Reservoir

DP-21

H-1

H-2

DP-2

H-4
H-5

DP-23

DP-50

DP-48

DP-90

DP-24

DP-46

DP-52 H-10

H-15

DP-81

DP-10
DP-1

DP-42

DP-44

H-18

CMD-8

H-7 Repeater
H-3 DP-70

DP-71

H-13H-12

9/13/2020 2124
Proj: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N

/

0 2 41
Miles

East Fork

T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
TA

T
IO
N

09/14/2020
47,843 Acres Team 7

UT-ASF-100340

Bridge

Camp

Drop Point

Helibase

Helispot

Incident Command Post

Repeater

Sling Site

Water Source

Value at Risk

Division Break

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter


